
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
RAILWAYS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:4165
ANSWERED ON:19.08.2010
RAIL CONNECTIVITY TO MALKANGIRI
Ray Shri Rudramadhab

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Railways plan to provide rail connectivity for Malkangiri District, Orissa which has significant limestone deposits; and

(b) if so, the details thereof and feasibility study conducted in this regard?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS (SHRI K.H. MUNIYAPPA)

(a) & (b): Surveys for Dantewara − Malkangiri and Jeypore-Malkangiri new line have been taken up.


	GOVERNMENT OF INDIA  RAILWAYS LOK SABHA
	Answer

